STATE OF ALABAMA

BALDWIN COUNTY

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons Donald Lee Knight, Box 645, Loxley, Alabama, to be and appear before the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, within thirty (30) days from service hereof, and answer, plead, or demur to the complaint of Kerr-McGee Chemical Corporation, a corporation.

Witness my hand this day of February, 1971.

Circuit Clerk

KERR-MCGEE CHEMICAL	CORPORATION,	*	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
A Corporation,		*	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
	Plaintiff	*	AT LAW
VS		* *	CASE NO 9687
DONALD LEE KNIGHT,	20 P. A	* *	
	Defendant	×	

The plaintiff claims of the defendant the sum of \$308.01 due by account stated, between the defendant and plaintiff from March 16, 1968, to January 23, 1971, which sum of money together with interest thereon, is due and unpaid.

Plaintiff alleges that this suit is based on a sworn verified account, a copy of which is attached hereto and made a part hereof.

Attorney for the Plaintiff

I acknowledge myself as security for cost in this cause.

Attorney for the Plaintiff

FILED

FEB 15 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

Jackson W. Stokes P. O. Box 356 Elba, Alabama

242-24-71

NAMÉT ? Donald Lee Knight Box 645 Foley, Alabama 36535

AWOL	NT	 	
DATE		 	

DATE	REFERENCE NUMBER	nead	GREDIT	BALANCE	PROOF
Mar 16 68	3729	6.90		6.90	
May 31 68	11685	150.40		157.30	4 1
Jul 23 68	SC	1.57		158.87	
⁽ Aug 23 68	SC	1.59		160.46	. '
Sep 23 68	SC	1.60		162.06	
Oct 23 68	SC	1.62		163.68	
Nov 7 68	.107		162.06	1.62	
Nov 23 68	SC	.02		1.64	
Dec 23 68	SC		1.64	. 00	
May 22 69	110973	206.70		206.70	,
May 26 69	116792	43.50	programme of the freeze mind darking to make the programme of the day of the contract of the c	250.20	and the second s
May 23 69	(学) 字 116793	87.00		337.20	
Apr 16 69	120912	12.90		350.10	
Jul 23 69	SC	3.37		353.47	
Aug 23 69	SC	3.41		356.88	
Sep 23 69	SC	3.44		360.32	.*
Oct 23 69	SC	3.60		363.92	
Nov 23 69	SC	3.64		367. 56	
Dec 23 69	SC	3.68		371.24	
Jan 7 70			100.60	270.64	
Jan 23 70	SC	2.71		273.35	
Feb 23 70	SC	2.73		276.08	
Mar 23 70	SC	2.76		278.84	
Apr 23 70	SC	2.79		281.63	
May 23 70	SC	2.82		284.45	.,,,
Jun 23 70	SC	2.84		287.29	
Jul 23 70	SC	2.87		290.16	
Aug 23 70	SC	2.90		293.06	
Sep 23 70	SC	2.93		295.99	,
Oct 23 70	SC	2.96		298.95	
Nov 23 70	SC	2.99		301.94	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Dec 23 70	SC	3.02	The state of the second state of the second state of the second s	304.96	
Jan 23 71	SC	3.05		308.01	
- 			1 m		
				•	

Miller, Regional Credit Manager

THIS ACCOUNT IS, WITHIN THE KNOWLEDGE OF THE AFFIANT, JUST AND TRUE AND ALL JUST AND LAWFUL OFFSETS, PAYMENTS AND CREDITS HAVE BEEN ALLOWED.

NOR COUNTY OF HINDS

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 10th day of Bebruary 1971

My Commission Expires March 10, 1973

NOTARY PUBLIC

67 PAGE 472 VÖL

Ren. Mele Chemical Corp. a. Corp. Us. Donald Lee Knight

Toley

FILED

FEB 15 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT.

Jackson W. Stokes, Alty P.O. Boy 356- Elba KERR McGEE CHEMICAL CORPORATION, * IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF A Corporation, * BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff * AT LAW

VS * CASE NO. 9687

DONALD LEE KNIGHT, * Defendant *

Comes now the Plaintiff in the foregoing cause, by and through it's attorney of record and moves the court for a default judgment in this cause.

Attorney for Plaintiff

 $O \times D = R$

The foregoing motion having been presented to the Court and the same having been understood and considered by the Court;

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED BY THE COURT, that the Plaintiff have and recover of the Defendant the sum of Three Hundred, Eight Dollars and one cent (\$308.01) on account stated, and cost, for which let execution issue.

Done this _____ day of April, 1971.

Differ A. Mas letrerue Citruit Judge

FILED

ARR 2 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CLERK

STATE OF ALABAMA

BALDWIN COUNTY

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons Donald Lee Knight, Box 645, Loxley, Alabama, to be and appear before the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, within thirty (30) days from service hereof, and answer, plead, or demur to the complaint of Kerr-McGee Chemical Corporation, a corporation.

Witness my hand this 15 day of February, 1971.

Justel B. Blackman

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF KERR-McGEE CHEMICAL CORPORATION, A Corporation, BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA Plaintiff AT LAW CASE NO 9687

VS . DONALD LEE KNIGHT,

Defendant

The plaintiff claims of the defendant the sum of \$308.01 due by account stated, between the defendant and plaintiff from March 16, 1968, to January 23, 1971, which sum of money together with interest thereon, is due and unpaid.

Plaintiff alleges that this suit is based on a sworn verified account, a copy of which is attached hereto and made a part hereof.

I acknowledge myself as security for cost in this cause.

Attorney for the

filmd

FEB 15 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON CIRCUIT

Jackson W. Stokes P. O. Box 356 Elba, Alabama

Jouand Lee Knight Box 645 ADDRESS Foley, Alabama 36535

A.V:ÇL	i Ni k	
DATE		

DATE	REFERENCE NUMBER	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE	PROOF
Mar 16 68	3729	6.90		6.90	
May 31 68	11685	150.40		157.30	
Jul 23 68	SC	1.57		158.87	
Aug 23 68	SC	1.59		160.46	
Sep 23 68	SC	1.60	·	162.06	
•	and the second s	1		1	
Oct 23 68	SC	1.62	7.65.06	163.68	
Nov 7 68	107		162.06	1.62	
Nov 23 68	SC	.02		1.64	 -
Dec _23 _68	SC		1.64		en e
fay 22 69	110973	206.70		206.70	: :
Say 26 69	116792	43.50		250.20	more than the second of the second
íay 23 69	116793	87.00		337.20	
pr 16 69	120912	12.90		350.10	F
ul 23 69	SC	3.37		353.47	
	SC	3.41		356.88	
ug 23 69	and the second of the second o			ļ	
ep 23 69	SC	3.44		360.32	
ct 23 69	SC	3.60		363.92	
ov 23 69	SC	3.64		367.56	
ec 23 69	SC	3.68		371.24	
an 7 70			100.60	270.64	•
an 23 70	SC	2.71		273.35	
eb 23 70	SC	2.73		276.08	
ar 23 70	SC	2.76		278.84	
	the state of the s			1	
pr 23 70	SC	2.79		281.63	
ay 23 70	SC	2.82		284.45	
un 23 70	s SC	2.84		287.29	
ul 23 70	SC	2.87		290.16	
ug 23 70	SC	2.90		293.06	
ep 23 70	SC	2.93		295.99	
cr 23 70	SC	2.96	4 A	298.95	
ov 23 70	SC	2.99	eministering of 3 strategic demonstrations and the strategic of 3 strategic production and eministers from more	301.94	and the second s
	.,,,,	3.02	4	304.96	***************************************
ec 23 70	SC	1			
an 23 71	SC	3.05		308.01	
				,	
* .				Alleronia	
ጥ፣	HIS ACCOUNT IS.	WITHIN THE KNOWI	EDGE OF THE AFFIA	NT, JUST AND TRUE A	ND ALL
77	IST. AND LAWRIE	EESETS PAYMENTS	ANDCREDITSSHAVE	E-BEEN-ALLOWED.	,,
	A CALL CARREST	La Grace y reconstruction of		and the second s	
	•	-			
	•			C Miles	6
	process of the contract of the	1	I de		

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 10th day of Bebruary 1971.

NOTARY PUBLIC

B. C. Miller, Regional Credit Manager

My Commission Expires Merch 10, 1973

NGR COUNTY OF HINDS